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U-21 Championship
2016/17 15th round, Match #85

Friday, 18.11.2016, 13:30, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 5°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

12 Makhankov Volodymyr
3 Osman Oleksandr
7 Miakushko Serhii
8 Ochihava Zurab
9 Shaparenko Mykola
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
14 Chobotenko Serhii
16 Shepelev Volodymyr (C)
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
17 Mandricenco Dmitri
20 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
5 Karas Danylo
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
15 Buletsa Serhii
19 Udod Mykhailo
13 Ahissan Junior Landry

Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

12 Bandura Oleksandr
6 Plutenko Valentyn
17 Kravchenko Anton
20 Ulianov Anatolii
13 Pavliuk Mykola
14 Antoshyn Anton
21 Kopytov Dmytro
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
19 Klymchuk Yurii
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
9 Debelko Roman

Substitutes
1 Zlotar Kyrylo
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
2 Daniielian Artur
15 Hrachov Hlib
3 Yakymiv Andrii
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Kutsev Valentyn
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Avdysh Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 15th round, Match #85
Friday, 18.11.2016, 13:30, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 5°C. Spectators: 200

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
8 Ochihava Zurab 8'

20 Taranukha Rostyslav 22'

7 Miakushko Serhii 28'

35' 21 Kopytov Dmytro

45+1' 19 Klymchuk Yurii
3 Osman Oleksandr

4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 57'

17 Mandricenco Dmitri
15 Buletsa Serhii 57'

58' 21 Kopytov Dmytro
3 Yakymiv Andrii

10 Shchebetun Oleksii
11 Kravchenko Mykyta 67'

18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 72'

74' 8 Andrusenko Vladyslav
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

79' 19 Klymchuk Yurii
7 Kushnarenko Bohdan

4 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 79'

20 Taranukha Rostyslav
19 Udod Mykhailo 81'

9 Shaparenko Mykola 87'

19 Udod Mykhailo 88'

89' 6 Plutenko Valentyn
2 Daniielian Artur

Legend
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